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Direction
横浜 Yokohama — 海老名 Ebina

18 stops

Open route schedule

横浜 Yokohama

平沼橋 Hiranumabashi

西横浜 Nishi-Yokohama

天王町 Tennocho

星川 Hoshikawa

和田町 Wadamachi

上星川 Kami-Hoshikawa

西谷 Nishiya

鶴ヶ峰 Tsurugamine

二俣川 Futamatagawa

希望ヶ丘 Kibogaoka

三ツ境 Mitsukyo

瀬谷 Seya

大和 Yamato

相模大塚 Sagami-Otsuka

さがみ野 Sagamino

かしわ台 Kashiwadai

海老名 Ebina

Route schedule
横浜 Yokohama — 海老名 Ebina

Monday 05:20-00:27
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:27
+1

Wednesday 05:20-00:27
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:27
+1

Friday 05:20-00:27
+1

Saturday 05:20-00:27
+1

Sunday 05:20-00:27
+1

Route info

Direction: 横浜 Yokohama

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Direction
海老名 Ebina — 横浜 Yokohama

18 stops

Open route schedule

海老名 Ebina

かしわ台 Kashiwadai

さがみ野 Sagamino

相模大塚 Sagami-Otsuka

大和 Yamato

瀬谷 Seya

三ツ境 Mitsukyo

希望ヶ丘 Kibogaoka

二俣川 Futamatagawa

鶴ヶ峰 Tsurugamine

西谷 Nishiya

上星川 Kami-Hoshikawa

和田町 Wadamachi

星川 Hoshikawa

天王町 Tennocho

西横浜 Nishi-Yokohama

平沼橋 Hiranumabashi

横浜 Yokohama

Route schedule
海老名 Ebina — 横浜 Yokohama

Monday 04:39-23:58

Tuesday 04:39-23:58

Wednesday 04:39-23:58

Thursday 04:39-23:58

Friday 04:39-23:58

Saturday 04:39-23:58

Sunday 04:39-23:58

Route info

Direction: 海老名 Ebina

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

So Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-So-2750723943-1448950181

